
FRA SERIES

APPLICATIONS: 

 Attics

 Basements

 Entryways

 Large Rooms

	 Offices

 Remodels

CONTEMPORARY DESIGN

• Commercial grade steel grille designed to provide comfort 
through	optimized	airflow

UNIFORM DISTRIBUTION OF WARMTH

• Built-in fan delay switch energizes fan motor only after 
elements are heated, which prevents discharge of     
unheated air

• Fan only operation for summer use

• Integral double pole thermostat allows for easy adjustment 
of room temperature to maintain desired comfort level

SAFETY STANDARDS COMPLIANT
• Safety Listed by Intertek (ETL) for use in the USA and 

Canada complying with ANSI/UL2021 and C22.2, NO. 56 
Safety Standards

• Manual reset thermal overheat protector disconnects power 
in the event of overheating due to accidental blockage

DURABILITY AND EASY MAINTENANCE
• All units have a permanently lubricated totally enclosed fan 

motor, which creates long life and low maintenance, and 
gently distributes warmth throughout the area

• Built-in power disconnect switch for added safety during 
maintenance

COMMERCIAL FAN-FORCED WALL HEATERS
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MOUNTING LIMITATIONS 

Do	not	install	heater	closer	than	8”	from	floor	or	adjacent	wall	surface,	
behind	towel	rack	or	door,	upside	down	or	side	up,	in	floor,	ceiling	or	
closet.

DIMENSIONS
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Conforms to ANSI/UL2021
and CSA C22.2, No. 56

 FRA1512F 120  1  1500  12.5
 FRA1812F  120  1  1800  15.0 
 

FRA4024F
  240 

1
  4000/2000 16.7/8.3

  208  3000/1500  14.5/7.2 
 

FRA4027F
  277 

1
 4000/ 2000 14.5/ 7.2

  240    3000/1500  12.5/6.3 
 FRA3027F  277  1  3000/1500  10.8/5.4 
 FRA4020F  208  1  4000/2000  19.2/9.6 
 FRA40203F  208  3  4000  11.1 
 FRA40243F  240  3  4000  9.7 
 FRA4824F  240/208  1  4800/3600  20.0/17.3
 FRA4827F  277/240  1  4800/3600  17.3/15.0
 FRA4820F  208  1  4800  23.1
 FRA48203F  208  3  4800  13.4
 FRA48243F  240  3  4800  11.6
 FRA3203F  347  1  2000  5.8
 FRA3206F  600  1  2000  3.3
 FRA3153F  347  1  1500  4.3
 FRA3156F  600  1  1500  2.5
 FRA3303F  347  1  3000  8.6
 FRA3306F  600  1  3000  5
 FRA3403F  347  1  4000  11.5
 FRA3406F  600  1  4000  6.7
 FRA3503F  347  1  4800  13.8
 FRA3506F  600  1  4800  8

 FRASM Surface mounting frame
 FRAS1 1” Semi-recessed frame
 FRAS2 2” Semi-recessed frame
 FRAFCTP Tamper-proof front cover

Accessories

 Catalog Number Voltage  Phase Watts Amps

15-3/4”
(400mm)

19-5/16”
(490mm)

14-5/16”
(363mm)

3-3/4”
(95mm)

1-1/4”
(32mm)

18-1/4”
(464mm)


